
 

Immaculate Heart College 
Through Mary to Jesus: “The Way, the Truth and the Life” 

John 14:6 

 

 College Calendar 2019 

 

Term Dates for Students 

Term 1 – Mon 4 February to Fri 12 April, 2019      10 Weeks (49 days) 

Term 2 – Tues 30 April to Fri 5 July, 2019         10 Weeks (49 days) 

Term 3 – Tues 30 July to Fri 27 September, 2019   9 Weeks (45 days)  

Term 4 – Tues 15 October to Fri 13 December, 2019  9 Weeks (44 days)  

 
 

TERM 1 (10 Weeks)  

Thursday 31 January  Staff Day 

Friday   1 February  Staff Day & Orientation Morning 

Monday  4 February   Start of Term 1 – Students 

Monday  4 March   Labour Day – College Closed 

Friday  12 April  End of Term 1 – Staff and Students 

Friday   19 April   Good Friday  

Sunday 21 April     Easter  

Monday  22 April   Easter Monday  
 

 

TERM 2 (10 Weeks) 

Thursday 25 April  Anzac Day – (During School Holidays) 

Monday 29 April  Staff Day 

Tuesday 30 April   Start of Term 2 – Students Return 

Monday 3 June   Western Australia Day – College Closed 

Friday             5 July   End of Term 2 – Staff and Students 
 

 

TERM 3 (9 Weeks)  

Monday 29 July   Staff Day 

Tuesday  30 July   Start of Term 3 – Students Return 

Friday  27 September  End of Term 3 – Staff and Students  
 

 

TERM 4 (9 Weeks)  

Monday 14 October   Staff Day 

Tuesday  15 October   Start of Term 4 – Students Return 

Friday  13 December   End of Term 4 – Students 

Monday  16 December   Staff Day 

Tuesday  17 December    Staff Day 

Wednesday  18 December   College Administration Close 
 


